Matchday 1
Group

Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo B
Grupo B
Grupo C
Grupo C
Grupo D
Grupo D

Grupo D

Matchday 2
Group

Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo B
Grupo B
Grupo C
Grupo C
Grupo D
Grupo D

Grupo D

Matchday 3
Group

Grupo A

FASE LEAGUE VERANO 2024 0

Calendar: 5° Femenina / Fase de Grupo

Date/venue

3/9/24,9:00 AM
Polideportiv...

3/10/24, 9:00 AM
Club Padelx3...

3/10/24, 9:00 AM
Bonpadel Club

3/10/24, 6:00 PM
Valencia Ten...

3/9/24, 630 PM
Padel indoor...

3/10/24, 5:00 PM
Club Valenci...

3/9/24,11:30 AM
Polideportiv...

3/10/24, 5:30 PM
Club de Teni...

3/23/24,11:00 AM
Alhambra Pad...

Date/venue

4/6/24,12:30 PM
Desafio Padel

4/7/24,9:00 AM
Polideportiv...

4/6/24,9:00 AM
Polideportiv...

4/6/24, 6:00 PM
Puerto de Sa...

4/6/24,9:30 AM
Origen Padel

4/6/24,530 PM
Bonpadel Club

4/5/24, 830 PM
Universal Sp...

4/6/24,9:30 AM
Padel Picanya

4/6/24,12:00 PM
Padel A3

Date/venue

4/20/24, 6:00 PM
Club Padelx3...

Home

Sc Padel Pedralba
Padelx3 Benaguacil
BonPadel Club 5A
Valencia Padel Center 5AF
Alboraya Indoor 5° A
CVN5Fem

Club Padel Catarroja

Club de Tenis El Bosque

Alhambra Padel Albal

Home

Desafio padel

Sc Padel Pedralba
Padel Coworking
TTM padel Team
JA Padel Academy

BonPadel Club 5B

Universal Ontinyent Sport Padel
Club

LAGOS TEAM

Padel A3

Home

Padelx3 Benaguacil

1/3

Result

017

13:4

17:0

017

017

413

413

89

017

Result

13:4

12:5

512

512

13:4

512

017

512

0:17

Result

413
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ZONAL

ButpadelZ)

Away team

Desafio padel

PADEL MANDOR L' ELIANA
Padel Coworking

TTM padel Team

BonPadel Club 5B

JA Padel Academy

LAGOS TEAM

VR PADEL FEM B

Universal Ontinyent Sport Padel
Club

Away team

PADEL MANDOR L' ELIANA
Padelx3 Benaguacil
Valencia Padel Center 5AF
BonPadel Club 5A
Alboraya Indoor 5° A

CVN 5 Fem

Club de Tenis El Bosque
Alhambra Padel Albal

Club Padel Catarroja

Away team

Desafio padel



Matchday 3
Group

Grupo A
Grupo B
Grupo B
Grupo C
Grupo C
Grupo D
Grupo D

Grupo D

Matchday 4
Group

Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo B
Grupo B
Grupo C
Grupo C
Grupo D
Grupo D

Grupo D

Matchday 5
Group

Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo B
Grupo B

Grupo C

Date/venue

4/21/24,9:30 AM
Centro Depor...

4/20/24,9:00 AM
Polideportiv...

4/21/24,1:30 PM
Valencia Ten...

4/20/24, 6:00 PM
Club Valenci...

5/5/24, 4:00 PM
Bonpadel Club

4/19/24, 6:00 PM
Club de Teni...

4/21/24,11:00 AM
Alhambra Pad...

4/21/24,7:00 PM
Julio Verne

Date/venue

4[27/24,9:30 AM
Centro Depor...

4/28/24, 5:00 PM
Desafio Padel

4/28/24,10:30 AM
Puerto de Sa...

5/4/24,9:00 AM
Polideportiv...

4/28/24, 4:00 PM
Bonpadel Club

4/28/24, 530 PM
Origen Padel

4[27/24,9:30 AM
Padel Picanya

4/27/24,10:30 AM
Polideportiv...

4/28/24,12:00 PM
Padel A3

Date/venue

5/10/24,7:00 PM
Club Padelx3...

5/12/24, 9:00 AM
Centro Depor...

5/11/24, 5:30 PM
Bonpadel Club

5/12/24, 4:30 PM
Valencia Ten...

5/12/24,12:00 PM
Club Valenci...

Home

PADEL MANDOR L' ELIANA
Padel Coworking

Valencia Padel Center 5AF
CVN 5 Fem

BonPadel Club 5B

Club de Tenis El Bosque
Alhambra Padel Albal

VR PADEL FEM B

Home

PADEL MANDOR L’ ELIANA
Desafio padel

TTM padel Team

Padel Coworking
BonPadel Club 5B

JA Padel Academy

LAGOS TEAM

Club Padel Catarroja

Padel A3

Home

Padelx3 Benaguacil
PADEL MANDOR L' ELIANA
BonPadel Club 5A
Valencia Padel Center 5AF

CVN 5 Fem

2/3

Result

17:0

017

0:17

125

0:17

413

13:4

17:0

Result

13:4

512

13:4

0:17

13:4

13:4

512

9:8

0:17

Result

512

017

17:0

17:0

017
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Away team

Sc Padel Pedralba

TTM padel Team

BonPadel Club 5A

Alboraya Indoor 5° A

JA Padel Academy

LAGOS TEAM

Padel A3

Universal Ontinyent Sport Padel

Club

Away team

Padelx3 Benaguacil

Sc Padel Pedralba

Valencia Padel Center 5AF

BonPadel Club 5A

Alboraya Indoor 5° A

CVN 5 Fem

VR PADEL FEM B

Alhambra Padel Albal

Club de Tenis El Bosque

Away team

Sc Padel Pedralba

Desafio padel

TTM padel Team

Padel Coworking

BonPadel Club 5B



Matchday 5
Group

Grupo C
Grupo D
Grupo D

Grupo D

Matchday 6
Group

Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo B
Grupo B
Grupo C
Grupo C
Grupo D
Grupo D

Grupo D

Matchday 7
Group

Grupo D
Grupo D

Grupo D

Date/venue

5/12/24, 7:00 PM
Padel indoor...

5/4/24, 830 AM
Julio Verne

5/10/24, 830 PM
Universal Sp...

5/11/24,11:00 AM
Club de Teni...

Date/venue

5/24/24,7:00 PM
Polideportiv...

5/26/24,11:00 AM
Desafio Padel

5/25/24,9:00 AM
Puerto de Sa...

5/26/24,1215 PM
Bonpadel Club

5/26/24,11:00 AM
Origen Padel

5/26/24, 6:00 PM
Padel indoor...

5/17/24, 9:00 PM
Alhambra Pad...

5/19/24,12:00 PM
Padel A3

5/25/24,9:00 AM
Polideportiv...

Date/venue

6/1/24,9:30 AM
Padel Picanya

6/1/24,11:00 AM
Universal Sp...

6/1/24, 5:00 PM
Julio Verne

Home

Alboraya Indoor 5° A

VR PADEL FEM B

Universal Ontinyent Sport Padel
Club

Club de Tenis El Bosque

Home

Sc Padel Pedralba
Desafio padel

TTM padel Team
BonPadel Club 5A

JA Padel Academy
Alboraya Indoor 5° A
Alhambra Padel Albal
Padel A3

Club Padel Catarroja

Home
LAGOS TEAM

Universal Ontinyent Sport Padel
Club

VR PADEL FEM B

3/3

Result

017

9:8

13:4

512

Result

13:4

125

125

13:4

0:17

17:0

12:5

413

12:5

Result

12:5

17:0

12:5
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Away team

JA Padel Academy
Padel A3
LAGOS TEAM

Club Padel Catarroja

Away team

PADEL MANDOR L' ELIANA
Padelx3 Benaguacil

Padel Coworking

Valencia Padel Center 5AF
BonPadel Club 5B

CVN 5 Fem

Club de Tenis El Bosque

Universal Ontinyent Sport Padel
Club

VR PADEL FEM B

Away team

Padel A3
Club Padel Catarroja

Alhambra Padel Albal



	FASE LEAGUE VERANO 2024 🌞
	Calendar: 5º Femenina / Fase de Grupo


